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Women / 4 / Ch F
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaitlyn Smiley513
Twisters

9.000 9.550 9.4259.600 37.575
4 1 3 1 1 

1 

Ariyana Jackson504
CSC - Race

9.325 9.375 9.2509.300 37.250
1 3 9 4 2 

2 

Devin Nuckles510
San Mateo

8.700 9.400 9.3509.550 37.000
10 2 4 2 3 

3 

Lea Domingo501
Airborne

9.200 8.925 9.1009.750 36.975
2 7 1T 6 4 

4 

Christy Huang505
Pacific West

8.450 9.300 9.0509.375 36.175
14 5 7T 7 5 

5 

Alexia Lau509
San Mateo

9.075 9.075 9.2758.625 36.050
3 6 17 3 6 

6 

Natalie Masarova507
Peninsula

8.900 8.750 8.8259.450 35.925
6T 11 5 11 7 

7 

Leilani Segarra506
Pacific West

8.950 8.900 9.0008.800 35.650
5 8 15 9 8 

8 

Sofia Shea502
Bay Aerials

8.800 7.850 9.2259.750 35.625
8T 15 1T 5 9 

9 

Jasmine Clancy517
West Valley

8.600 8.850 8.4759.400 35.325
11 10 6 15T 10 

10 

Ella Brown514
V-Force 

8.900 8.875 8.4759.000 35.250
6T 9 14 15T 11 

11 

Aryanna Iniguez516
West Coast

7.650 9.325 8.8009.175 34.950
16 4 13 12T 12 

12 

Nitika Chand515
West Coast

8.475 8.275 8.8009.200 34.750
13 13 11T 12T 13T

13T

Kira Hill511
Santa Cruz

8.500 8.675 8.8508.725 34.750
12 12 16 10 13T

13T

Grace Howard512
Santa Cruz

8.100 8.100 8.6259.200 34.025
15 14 11T 14 15 

15 

Katherine Higgins-Kiang503
Bay Island

8.800 6.350 9.0259.250 33.425
8T 17 10 8 16 

16 

Elle Jensen508
Performance

7.550 7.800 8.3259.375 33.050
17 16 7T 17 17 

17 
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